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Course description form 

1. name The decision 
1. M. Dr. Ali Al-Sheikh 
2. Code The decision 
 
3. the chapter / the year 

2023 - 2024 
4. date Preparation this the description 
 
5. Available attendance forms 

My presence 
6. Number of study hours (total)/number of units (total) 

30 30 
 

7. Name of the course administrator (if more than one name is 
mentioned) 

Name: A. M.D on Sheikh Email : 
 

8. Course objectives 
Objectives of the study subject •Developing an academic vision for the student 

about the importance of 
archaeology 

•Number of students to undertake scientific 
exploration trips 

•Preparing students to undertake archaeological 
scientific projects 

9. Teaching and learning strategies 
The strategy  

 
 
 

10.Course structure 
the 

week 
hours Required learning 

outcomes 
Name of the unit or 

topic 
Learning 
method 

Evaluation 
method 

 
2 
3 

2 
2 
2 

 
 
 

1 introduction in 
Arts Islamic 
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4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

 
 
 
 
 

2 Porcelain And 
pottery Islamic  

3- Fees Mural  

4 Antiques Mineral 
And method Made it 
5 Forms from 
Antiques Mineral 

(Swords ) 
6 Arts Writing , an 

offer Forms 
7-Textiles Islamic 
And method Its 

manufacture  

8 Most important 
the cities Islamic For 

industry Textiles 

9 Money Islamic  

10 Arabization Coins 
Islamic  

11- Seals Islamic 
12 Most important 
ferries And the 
verses that I 
engraved it on Seals  

13 Advantages the 
public For porcelain 

Islamic. 
14 Exams end 

course  

11. Course evaluation 
distribution Class from 100 on according to mission Assigned With it requester like 

Preparation Daily And exams Daily And oral And monthly And editorial And reports ....etc  

12. Learning and teaching resources 
Required textbooks (methodology, if any)  

Main references (sources)  

Recommended supporting books and 
references (scientific journals, reports....) 

 

Electronic references, Internet sites  
 


